ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8745

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8745-C-9-7696
8745-C-10-7697
8745-C-10-7698
8745-C-10-7699
8745-C-10-7700
8745-C-10-7701
8745-C-10-7702
8745-C-10-7703

DG KHAN

STUDENT NAME
MEHAK ZAHRA
MUQADAS FATIMA
DANIYA UTTRA
ANISA RAMZAN
TAHA QURESHI
AQSA IBRAHIM
ZOYA MEHBOOB
EMAN FATIMA

DAANISH SCHOOL (GIRLS CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

GHULAM YASEEN

MAZHAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN DANI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
FAYYAZ QADIR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MEHBOOB NAWAZ

TAHIR SULTAN

GRADE

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
91.11%

GRADE

B

B
B+
B+
A-
B+

B

A

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8

Page 1of 1



