ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE:	8745
INSTITUTION NAME:	DAANISH SCHOOL (GIRLS CAMPUS)
CITY:	DG KHAN

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8745-C-9-7696	MEHAK ZAHRA	GHULAM YASEEN	9	77.78%	В
8745-C-10-7697	MUQADAS FATIMA	MAZHAR IQBAL	10	77.78%	В
8745-C-10-7698	DANIYA UTTRA	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN DANI	10	82.22%	B+
8745-C-10-7699	ANISA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	10	82.22%	B+
8745-C-10-7700	TAHA QURESHI	FAYYAZ QADIR	10	86.67%	A-
8745-C-10-7701	AQSA IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	10	82.22%	B+
8745-C-10-7702	ZOYA MEHBOOB	MEHBOOB NAWAZ	10	77.78%	В
8745-C-10-7703	EMAN FATIMA	TAHIR SULTAN	10	91.11%	А

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.